
Online Cash
Prize Extravaganza

Better Rewards, Bigger Results!

$5 $0 $0
$10 $5 $0
$15 $10 $0
$20 $20 $0
$25 $30 $0
$30 $40 $0
$35 $50 $0
$40 $60 $0
$50 $70 $5
$60 $80 $10
$70 $90 $15
$80 $100 $20

PRIZE 

12
24
36
48
60
72
84
96
108
120
132
144

ITEMS
SOLD MONEY

BONUS
MONEY

SUPER
SELLER+ + =

$5
$15
$25
$40
$55
$70
$85
$100
$125
$150
$175
$200

TOTAL

The more you sell the
more you earn!

The more you sell the
more you earn!


